BiSS Protocol Encoder for High-speed Motor
Description:
Features:
■ Taper shaft mounting realizes high speed operation
■ Running speed up to 10000rpm
■ Can operate at 110 ° C
■ Metal casting housing with excellent performance of impact resistance
■ IP65 available for kinds of application environments

EAC＝absolute singleturn
P=Double-wing fixing plate
Order Code
13T=Ф13.4mm
Taper 1:10
43.5
B I5 X P R
_
_ 0017
Output code type
B=Binary
I5=BiSS-C  5Vdc
Output & supply voltage
Output logic
X=without any purpose (BiSS)
Type of connection
P=Standard cable outlet 0.5m
Outlets direction
R=Radial
Resolution
Singleturn17bit, Max.18bit
.
.
XXXX
XXXX=Special code
I6=BiSS-C  10~30Vdc